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CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

128 - 1500m Women - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 4:23.49 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:37 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 764 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA JOHOR 4:45.71  

2 801 SOH RUI MIN ROMAINE SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 4:46.64  

3 796 DIAN EKAYANTI INDONESIA 4:48.92  

4 683 TAARINI A/P CHANDRAMOHAN SELANGOR 4:50.64  

5 799 NICOLE LOW SUI XUAN SINGAPORE AA 4:53.80  

6 802 EIFFER LIM YING QI SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 5:04.10  

7 666 CLEZENDRA CHANDA AK CEVESTER EMPARI SARAWAK 5:06.00  

8 688 JERUSHA OLIVE SELANGOR 5:08.22  

9 729 TARSHINI AP MARAN KEDAH 5:16.60  

10 653 MARGREAT MARY A/P JOHNSON PERAK 5:17.79  

11 660 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI NEGERI SEMBILAN 5:18.82  

12 720 THAERISHA A/P THANAKARAN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 5:30.34  

13 803 ELAVENI ELANGOVAN SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 5:38.37  

- 706 MARISSA MAISYARA BINTI MAZLAN TERENGGANU DNS  
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1500m Women
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 683 TAARINI A/P CHANDRAMOHAN SELANGOR 4:50.64

2 1 764 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA JOHOR 4:45.71

3 1 796 DIAN EKAYANTI INDONESIA 4:48.92

4 1 799 NICOLE LOW SUI XUAN SINGAPORE AA 4:53.80

5 1 801 SOH RUI MIN ROMAINE SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 4:46.64

6 1 653 MARGREAT MARY A/P JOHNSON PERAK 5:17.79

7 1 660 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI NEGERI
SEMBILAN 5:18.82

8 1 666 CLEZENDRA CHANDA AK CEVESTER EMPARI SARAWAK 5:06.00

9 1 688 JERUSHA OLIVE SELANGOR 5:08.22

10 1 720 THAERISHA A/P THANAKARAN WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 5:30.34

11 1 729 TARSHINI AP MARAN KEDAH 5:16.60

12 1 802 EIFFER LIM YING QI SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 5:04.10

13 1 803 ELAVENI ELANGOVAN SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 5:38.37

- 1 706 MARISSA MAISYARA BINTI MAZLAN TERENGGANU DNS
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